1
Application Examples
Eliminating static electricity on PET bottles
• Trip-resistance during conveying.
• Prevents adhesion of dust.
Eliminating static electricity on PET bottles
Eliminating static electricity on molded goods
• Improves detachability of mold goods from a die.

(ANSI/ESD, STM3, 1-2000). Use this as a guideline for model selection only because the value varies depending on the material and/or size of the subject.
4
How to Order
Ionizer
Series IZS31
Symbol
300
380
620
780
1100
1260
1500
1900
2300
Bar length
300 mm
380 mm
620 mm
780 mm
1100 mm
1260 mm
1500 mm
1900 mm
2300 mm
Bracket
(End bracket, Center bracket)
Without bracket
With bracket Note)
-
B
Bar length (mm)
300, 380, 620, 780
1100, 1260, 1500
1900, 2300
End
bracket
With 2 pcs.
Center
bracket
None
With 1 pc.
With 2 pcs.
Number of brackets
Note) The number of center brackets differ depending on the
bar length. (Refer to the below table.)
Made to Order (Refer to page 23 for details.)
Special Individual Specifications (Contact an SMC sales representative.)
780Ionizer
Bar type
Bar length
Electrode needle
material
Tungsten
Silicon
Stainless steel
-
C
S
Output
NPN output
PNP output
-
P

Model with 40 mm-pitch electrode cartridges
Ionizer / Series IZS31
How to Order Contents / Specifications
Model with made-to-order power supply cable
Available in 1 m increments from 1 m to 20 m.
Note 1) 11 mm or longer power supply cables
are not CE Marking-compliant.
Note 2) Use standard power supply cables for
3 m and 10 m lengths.
Power supply cable
Symbol
01
02
19
20
Cable full length
1 m
2 m
19 m
20 m
Power supply
cable full length
IZS31 CP X13
5
Feedback sensor / IZS31-DF
Power supply cable
· IZS31-CP (3 m)
· IZS31-CPZ (10 m)
Bracket
End bracket / IZS31-BE Center bracket / IZS31-BM
Note) The model number is for a single bracket.
Electrode cartridge
· IZS31-NT (Material: Tungsten)
· IZS31-NC (Material: Silicon)
· IZS31-NS (Material: Stainless steel)
Autobalance sensor / IZS31-DG
Note) The number of center brackets required, as listed below, depends on the bar length.
Two end brackets are always required regardless of the bar length.
Bar length (mm)
300, 380, 620, 780
1100, 1260, 1500
1900, 2300
Quantity
End bracket
2 pcs.
Center bracket
None
With 1 pc.
With 2 pcs.
End bracket
Hexagon socket
head cap screw
M4 x 6
(Accessories)
Center bracket